Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:
Classification: 09:15
Place Participant

1 BLAHA Tomas

2 ZAGDANSKI Kamil

3 CIERPICKI Marcin

4 IGNACZAK Tomasz

5 INNEMAN David

6 ZHRIVAL Jan

7 SOUREK Marek

8 DOLIWKA Kamil

9 MYSLIWIEC Radostaw

10 DUBIEL Monika

11 ZAWADZKI Jakub

12 GULATOWSKA Klaudia

13 GULATOWSKI Rafal

14 SAJ Wojciech

15 HUBALEK David

16 CEBULLA Mateusz

17 SYNACEK Petr

18 MENDRICKY Jan

19 GABRYLUK tukasz

20 tOCHOCKI tukasz

21 ROSYPAL Martin

22 MALEC Karol

23 KLICH Tomasz

24 MAJKOWSKI Konrad

25 CHOMA Krzysztof

26 TURCZYK Krzysztof

27 CZERWINSKI Krzysztof

28 BEREZA Patryk

29 MODERSKI Mateusz

30 LENFELD Miloslav

31 WITKOWSKI Mateusz

RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE HARRACHOV

RUNMAGEDDON - GLADIATOR RACE HARRACHOV
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2021-07-10
Harrachov
21 km

Number
1435
1473
1437
1419
1986
1474
1465
1439
1457
1421
1410
1444
1445
1741
1447
1425
1466
1456
1432
1486
1462
1434
1433
1454
1418
1469
1411
1431
1778
1453
1424

FSIOKI

HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN
8E

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ZAKAZ NA GARAZ

CROSSTEAM SZCZECINEK

ZAKAZ NA GARAZ
ZAKAZ NA GARAZ

DIRTY SPARROWS
AFRO-FIT WATAHA

ZAKAZ NA GARAZ

HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN

Split point: 16,0 km
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B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Category
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Seria
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

B4SP&RT

16km
02:43:46
02:51:19
03:03:42
03:29:05
03:30:50
03:31:56
03:32:24
03:36:05
03:37:42
03:38:10
03:40:52
03:44:54
03:44:55
03:45:05
03:49:27
03:50:35
03:52:19
03:53:35
03:54:55
03:55:16
03:55:32
04:02:09
04:02:16
04:02:59
04:05:53
04:13:18
04:13:40
04:15:45
04:15:52
04:21:11
04:21:28
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Place
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Participant
KOCARKOVA Petra
KLiC Pavel
BRAUNEISOVA Michaela
POHLAND Pawet
ROZPERSKI Jacek
DRESLER Patrik
PARTYKA Magdalena
MALOZIEC Ewelina
CZAPLA Piotr
CZAPLA Mariola
DEPTULA Sandra
RYK Rafat
KUMALA Agnieszka
WYSOCZANSKI Mikotaj
WALENTUKIEWICZ Mateusz
WALENTUKIEWICZ Natalia
ZIOLANSKA Monika
ONISK Jarek
SZLOSARCZYK Krzysztof
KOSTKA Karina
JEDRYKA Bartosz
OBUDZINSKA Monika
OBUDZINSKI Marcin
ZADROZNA Olga
ZADROZNY Krzysztof
KRUGLAK Anna
PIETKA Grzegorz
ZIOLANSKI Marcin

Total 59 results.

Number
1451
1449
1436
1460
1487
1440
1811
1810
1430
1502
1438
1464
1809
1472
1864
1865
1889
1429
1467
1452
1420
1415
1416
1417
1427
1422
1423
1974
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CROSSTEAM SZCZECINEK

NIEWIDZEPRZESZKOD
NIEWIDZEPRZESZKOD
STUDIO GTS KATOWICE
STUDIO GTS KATOWICE

NIEWIDZEPRZESZKOD

WF TEAM OCR KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA
WF TEAM OCR KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA

RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY

FSIOKI

CROSS TRENING MAZOVIA CIECHANOW
CROSS TRENING MAZOVIA CIECHANOW
CROSS TRENING MAZOVIA CIECHANOW
KLUB BIEGACZA RTV EURO AGD

HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN

HELL'S HEAVEN SZCZECIN

Category
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Seria
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

16km
04:22:15
04:27:20
04:27:22
04:29:59
04:36:09
04:39:59
04:43:51
04:43:55
04:44:30
04:44:34
04:45:36
04:45:40
04:52:08
04:52:21
04:52:58
04:52:58
04:56:11
05:17:39
05:20:58
05:20:59
05:21:23
05:26:15
05:26:16
05:26:17
05:26:18
05:30:04
05:30:04
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